3G-SDI VIDEO SFP SINGLE CHANNEL CWDM TRANSMITTER DATASHEET
- 1 - http://www.optcore.net
OHPC3G-Txx40xCR
MSA Compliant 3G-SDI Digital Video SFP Single Channel Optical Transmitter,CWDM 1271nm-1611nm,40km
Features
● SMPTE 297-2006 Compatible Features
● Speed from 50 Mbps to 3Gbps
● Distance up to 40km for 3G-SDI over Single-mode Fiber

Unit:mm
13.7
Ordering information
3G-SDI Video SFP CWDM Single Channel Optical Transmitter (without DDMI)
Part number Description
OHPC3G-T2710NCR 3G-SDI Video SFP CWDM Single Channel Optical Transmitter,SMF,10km,LC,1271nm
OHPC3G-T2910NCR 3G-SDI Video SFP CWDM Single Channel Optical Transmitter,SMF,10km,LC,1291nm
OHPC3G-T3110NCR 3G-SDI Video SFP CWDM Single Channel Optical Transmitter,SMF,10km,LC,1311nm
OHPC3G-T3310NCR 3G-SDI Video SFP CWDM Single Channel Optical Transmitter,SMF,10km,LC,1331nm
OHPC3G-T3510NCR 3G-SDI Video SFP CWDM Single Channel Optical Transmitter,SMF,10km,LC,1351nm
14
.9
13
.4
5.5
2.54 45
12
.4
0.
8
0.
9
8.
5
3G-SDI VIDEO SFP SINGLE CHANNEL CWDM TRANSMITTER DATASHEET
- 6 - http://www.optcore.net
OHPC3G-T3710NCR 3G-SDI Video SFP CWDM Single Channel Optical Transmitter,SMF,10km,LC,1371nm
OHPC3G-T3910NCR 3G-SDI Video SFP CWDM Single Channel Optical Transmitter,SMF,10km,LC,1391nm
OHPC3G-T4110NCR 3G-SDI Video SFP CWDM Single Channel Optical Transmitter,SMF,10km,LC,1411nm
OHPC3G-T4310NCR 3G-SDI Video SFP CWDM Single Channel Optical Transmitter,SMF,10km,LC,1431nm
OHPC3G-T4510NCR 3G-SDI Video SFP CWDM Single Channel Optical Transmitter,SMF,10km,LC,1451nm
OHPC3G-T4710NCR 3G-SDI Video SFP CWDM Single Channel Optical Transmitter,SMF,10km,LC,1471nm
OHPC3G-T4910NCR 3G-SDI Video SFP CWDM Single Channel Optical Transmitter,SMF,10km,LC,1491nm
OHPC3G-T5110NCR 3G-SDI Video SFP CWDM Single Channel Optical Transmitter,SMF,10km,LC,1511nm
OHPC3G-T5310NCR 3G-SDI Video SFP CWDM Single Channel Optical Transmitter,SMF,10km,LC,1531nm
OHPC3G-T5510NCR 3G-SDI Video SFP CWDM Single Channel Optical Transmitter,SMF,10km,LC,1551nm
OHPC3G-T5710NCR 3G-SDI Video SFP CWDM Single Channel Optical Transmitter,SMF,10km,LC,1571nm
OHPC3G-T5910NCR 3G-SDI Video SFP CWDM Single Channel Optical Transmitter,SMF,10km,LC,1591nm
OHPC3G-T6110NCR 3G-SDI Video SFP CWDM Single Channel Optical Transmitter,SMF,10km,LC,1611nm
3G-SDI Video SFP CWDM Single Channel Optical Transmitter (with DDMI)
Part number Description
OHPC3G-T2710DCR 3G-SDI Video SFP CWDM Single Channel Optical Transmitter,SMF,10km,LC,1271nm
OHPC3G-T2910DCR 3G-SDI Video SFP CWDM Single Channel Optical Transmitter,SMF,10km,LC,1291nm
OHPC3G-T3110DCR 3G-SDI Video SFP CWDM Single Channel Optical Transmitter,SMF,10km,LC,1311nm
OHPC3G-T3310DCR 3G-SDI Video SFP CWDM Single Channel Optical Transmitter,SMF,10km,LC,1331nm
OHPC3G-T3510DCR 3G-SDI Video SFP CWDM Single Channel Optical Transmitter,SMF,10km,LC,1351nm
OHPC3G-T3710DCR 3G-SDI Video SFP CWDM Single Channel Optical Transmitter,SMF,10km,LC,1371nm
OHPC3G-T3910DCR 3G-SDI Video SFP CWDM Single Channel Optical Transmitter,SMF,10km,LC,1391nm
OHPC3G-T4110DCR 3G-SDI Video SFP CWDM Single Channel Optical Transmitter,SMF,10km,LC,1411nm
OHPC3G-T4310DCR 3G-SDI Video SFP CWDM Single Channel Optical Transmitter,SMF,10km,LC,1431nm
OHPC3G-T4510DCR 3G-SDI Video SFP CWDM Single Channel Optical Transmitter,SMF,10km,LC,1451nm
OHPC3G-T4710DCR 3G-SDI Video SFP CWDM Single Channel Optical Transmitter,SMF,10km,LC,1471nm